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FD-2200 Small Area Floor Drain

TAG

FD-2200

Small Area Floor Drain
Recommended for foot traffic and light carts. Com-
plete with metal-threaded inserts. The drain is fur-
nished with a secure heel-proof cast iron strainer and
a PVC, ABS or cast iron body.

Options:
-NT Nickel Top

~_ .WVP  Vandal Proof

CAST IRON GRATE
S.S SECURING
SCREWS \

35—3/16
(132 MM)

SRR
P 9/W6
(65 MM)
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Product

'A' Connections

FD-2200-PV2

2'[51mm] PVC Hub

FD-2200-PV3

3"[76mm] PVC Hub

FD-2200-PV4

4"[102mm] PVC Hub

FD-2200-AB2

2"[51mm] ABS Hub

FD-2200-AB3

3"[76mm] ABS Hub

FD-2200-AB4

4"[102mm] ABS Hub

FD2200-NH3

3"[76mm] No-Hub

FD2200-NH4

4"[102mm] No-Hub

OPTIONAL

NICKEL BRONZE
S GRATE (—=NT)

OPTIONAL

V.P. SECURING
SCREWS (-VP)

METAL THREADED
INSERTS

®

ABS,PVC, OR CAST
IRON BODY

ZURN LIGHT COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PRODUCTS 2855 GIRTS ROAD , JAMESTOWN, NY 14701 PHONE: 716-665-1131 FAX: 716-665-3126
World Wide Web: VWWV.ZURN.COM

Rev. Date: 5/16/03

Dwg. No. 69950

C.N. No. 90511
Product No. FD-2200



	tag: 
	pv2: Off
	pv3: Off
	pv4: Off
	ab2: Off
	ab3: Off
	ab4: Off
	nh3: Off
	nh4: Off
	nt: Off
	vp: Off


